Official Results

Official Results of Top 5 Runners in 2009

10Km - Male

Rank Reg No.

10Km - Female

Rank Reg No.

1

2
3
4
5

063
216
300
172
176

400
350
528
419
144

Race No.
11903
A1837
13168
15009
18368

Race No.
F3840
B0784
91300
B1289
91008

Half Marathon - Male

Rank Reg No.

1

2
3
4
5

101
563
340
162
157

Race No.
60620
E0540
60110
60338
54354

Half Marathon - Female

Rank Reg No.

1

2
3
4
5

656
142
525
659
504

Race No.
W0073
80014
85101
73273
80170

Name

David Woo
Cheung Ka Sing
Chong Ka Chun
Chan Chit Ming
Lee Chun Fai

Name

Hui Kwun Lee

Man Ling Yan Jessia
Kou Cheuk Ling Edith
Law Chi Yan Christy
Au Hoi Yan Adrian

Name

Kwok Siu Hung

Wong Tat Tang William
Matthew Yip

Tang Hon Wing

Chong Yat Ming

Name

Lam Wing Yi

Chan Pui Yi Vanessa
Lau Sui Ping

Lam Wai Yan

Mak Siu Wai

Status
Staff
Student
Student
Alumni

Alumni

Status

Student
Student
Student
Student

Alumni

Status
Alumni
Alumni
Staff

Alumni

Student

Status
Alumni
Staff
Student
Alumni

Alumni

Net-time
0:38:39
0:42:47
0:43:02
0:43:45
0:43:56

Net-time
0:55:20
0:56:26
0:56:42
0:57:34
0:58:59

Net-time
1:40:47
1:43:01
1:43:17
1:43:30
1:43:56

Net-time
1:57:56
2:07:43
2:16:50
2:23:47
2:27:23



Full Marathon - Male

Rank Reg No.

1

2
3
4
5

426
074
348
242
649

Race No.
20069
23052
28169
26103
23606

Full Marathon - Female

Rank Reg No.
1 313
2 227
3 354

Remarks: Only the results of those who wore the CityU Delegation running uniforms are recorded

Race No.
36121
36154
30227

Name

Kwok Sin Hung
Leung Ip Chun
Chan Sik Wing
Chiang Yuk Shui
Lau Chin Hung

Name

Au Yin Wa Josephine
Tang Wai Yee
Cheong Adelyn

Status
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Staff

Alumni

Status
Staff
Staff

Net-time
3:06:20
3:12:27
3:14:18
3:15:20
3:19:02

Net-time
4:35:50
5:02:55

Dependant 5:14:59



