# **Official Results**

# Official Results of Top 5 Runners in 2009

#### 10Km - Male

Rank	Reg No.	Race No.	Name	Status	Net-time
1	063	11903	David Woo	Staff	0:38:39
2	216	A1837	Cheung Ka Sing	Student	0:42:47
3	300	13168	Chong Ka Chun	Student	0:43:02
4	172	15009	Chan Chit Ming	Alumni	0:43:45
5	176	18368	Lee Chun Fai	Alumni	0:43:56

# 10Km - Female

Rank	Reg No.	Race No.	Name	Status	Net-time
1	400	F3840	Hui Kwun Lee	Student	0:55:20
2	350	B0784	Man Ling Yan Jessia	Student	0:56:26
3	528	91300	Kou Cheuk Ling Edith	Student	0:56:42
4	419	B1289	Law Chi Yan Christy	Student	0:57:34
5	144	91008	Au Hoi Yan Adrian	Alumni	0:58:59

#### **Half Marathon - Male**

Rank	Reg No.	Race No.	Name	Status	Net-time
1	101	60620	Kwok Siu Hung	Alumni	1:40:47
2	563	E0540	Wong Tat Tang William	Alumni	1:43:01
3	340	60110	Matthew Yip	Staff	1:43:17
4	162	60338	Tang Hon Wing	Alumni	1:43:30
5	157	54354	Chong Yat Ming	Student	1:43:56

#### **Half Marathon - Female**

Rank	Reg No.	Race No.	Name	Status	Net-time
1	656	W0073	Lam Wing Yi	Alumni	1:57:56
2	142	80014	Chan Pui Yi Vanessa	Staff	2:07:43
3	525	85101	Lau Sui Ping	Student	2:16:50
4	659	73273	Lam Wai Yan	Alumni	2:23:47
5	504	80170	Mak Siu Wai	Alumni	2:27:23

# **Full Marathon - Male**

Rank	Reg No.	Race No.	Name	Status	Net-time
1	426	20069	Kwok Sin Hung	Alumni	3:06:20
2	074	23052	Leung Ip Chun	Alumni	3:12:27
3	348	28169	Chan Sik Wing	Alumni	3:14:18
4	242	26103	Chiang Yuk Shui	Staff	3:15:20
5	649	23606	Lau Chin Hung	Alumni	3:19:02

# **Full Marathon - Female**

Rank	Reg No.	Race No.	Name	Status	Net-time
1	313	36121	Au Yin Wa Josephine	Staff	4:35:50
2	227	36154	Tang Wai Yee	Staff	5:02:55
3	354	30227	Cheong Adelyn	Dependant	5:14:59

Remarks: Only the results of those who wore the CityU Delegation running uniforms are recorded